South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

TURKEY DAY FUN RUN 5K
Bergenfield NJ November 23RD 2013

ORDER OF FINISH

Place Bib # Name S Ag City St Div/Tot Div Time Pace Sex/Tot
1 29 WILLIAM GROGAN M 38 BERGENFIELD NJ MALE Winner 20:18 6:33 1/50
2 129 SAMANTHA GREEN F 12 PARK RIDGE NJ FEMALE Winner 20:21 6:33 1/69
3 72 LAURIE WALLACE F 48 RINGWOOD NJ 1/19 F4049 25:41 8:16 2/69
4 121 EARL ASSARAH M 40 TEANECK NJ 1/14 M4049 26:06 8:24 2/50
5 128 GREGORY ORERR M 41 CLIFFORD PK NJ 2/14 M4049 26:10 8:26 3/50
6 142 JUSTIN TRENADO M 07 BERGENFIELD NJ 1/14 MO0114 26:21 8:29 4/50
7 61 DAVID TAVARES M 24 BERGENFIELD NJ 1/6 M2029 26:36 8:34 5/50
8 11 PATRICIA CAVALLI F 56 RIDGEFIELD NJ 1/6 F5059 26:42 8:36 3/69
9 135 JESSICA ALVARADO F 19 TEANECK NJ 1/6 F1519 26:43 8:36 4/69

10 16 BRIAN CUDINA M 20 BERGENFIELD NJ 2/6 M2029 26:51 8:39 6/50
11 54 MILLIE ROJAS F 47 RIDGEFIELD NJ 2/19 F4049 26:52 8:39 5/69
12 106 ANN PICCIRILLO F 48 BERGENFIELD NJ 3/19 F4049 27:11 8:45 6/69
13 107 VALERIA MABIA F 24 HOBOKEN NJ 1/10 F2029 27:12 8:46 7/69
14 60 DASHAWN SPARROW M 23 BERGENFIELD NJ 3/6 M2029 27:13 8:46 7/50
15 148 ERIKA CAMPO F 17 ELMWOOD PK NJ 2/6 F1519 27:14 8:46 8/69
16 77 AKIRA KOBAYASHI M 57 NEW MILFORD NJ 1/7 M5059 27:24 8:49 8/50
17 90 JOSEPH LOPORTO M 35 NEW MILFORD NJ 1/5 M3039 27:33 8:53 9/50
18 161 KEVIN BRENNAN M 31 DUMONT NJ 2/5 M3039 27:53 8:59 10/50
19 133 SUZANNE MAXWELL F 41 DUMONT NJ 4/19 F4049 28:03 9:02 9/69
20 120 BERNADETTE ASSDNAH F 42 TEANECK NJ 5/19 F4049 28:08 9:04 10/69
21 130 ANITA GREEN F 43 PARK RIDGE NJ 6/19 F4049 28:13 9:05 11/69
22 64 MELISSA TOCCI F 39 LODI NJ 1/10 F3039 28:17 9:07 12/69
23 57 LORI SAHANAS F 47 WANAQUE NJ 7/19 F4049 28:42 9:15 13/69
24 115 RYAN CARR M 12 SUSSEX NJ 2/14 MO0114 28:46 9:16 11/50
25 118 SAYRA ACUNA F 26 BERGENFIELD NJ 2/10 F2029 28:56 9:19 14/69
26 18 CHRISTEN CUDINA F 23 BERGENFIELD NJ 3/10 F2029 29:04 9:22 15/69
27 143 MELLANIE TRENADO F 13 BERGENFIELD NJ 1/8 FO0114 29:41 9:34 16/69
28 74 DANIELLE WHEELER F ?? BERGENFIELD NJ No Age 30:05 9:41 17/69
29 94 JACOB PASCUAL M 10 BERGENFIELD NJ 3/14 MO114 30:32 9:50 12/50
30 141 KEVIN TRENADO M 10 BERGENFIELD NJ 4/14 MO0114 30:49 9:56 13/50
31 65 SILVIA TRENADO F 39 BERGENFIELD NJ 2/10 F3039 30:50 9:56 18/69
32 171 ROEL MOLDRZ M 52 BERGENFIELD NJ 2/17 M5059 31:21 10:06 14/50
33 5 LUIS AVELINO JR. M ?? BERGENFIELD NJ No Age 31:44 10:13 15/50
34 42 JAMES MARTINELLI M 50 BERGENFIELD NJ 3/7 M5059 31:58 10:18 16/50
35 9 KATELYN BRUNCK F 25 BERGENFIELD NJ 4/10 F2029 32:01 10:18 19/69
36 27 ERIN GLYNN F 27 WESTWOOD NJ 5/10 F2029 32:08 10:21 20/69
37 108 MARIA MATEO F 54 BERGENFIELD NJ 2/6 F5059 32:09 10:21 21/69
38 2 JENELL ANDIA F 37 BERGENFIELD NJ 3/10 F3039 32:10 10:22 22/69
39 79 MARIA ROSA F 21 JERSEY CITY NJ 6/10 F2029 32:18 10:24 23/69
40 134 JOHN MAXWELL M 40 DUMONT NJ 3/14 M4049 32:55 10:36 17/50
41 112 MICHAEL CARR M 51 SUSSEX NJ 4/17 M5059 33:02 10:38 18/50
42 81 VIVI NGUYEN F 28 TEANECK NJ 7/10 F2029 33:16 10:43 24/69
43 132 GIANNA MONDORO F 26 DUMONT NJ 8/10 F2029 33:25 10:46 25/69
44 80 MARV PIERRE-JEAN M 24 BROOKLYN NY 4/6 M2029 34:05 10:59 19/50
45 12 YOLANDA CORREDOR F 42 BERGENFIELD NJ 8/19 F4049 34:08 10:59 26/69
46 25 CARMEN FLORES F 37 NORTHBERG NJ 4/10 F3039 34:32 11:07 27/69
47 82 LAWRENCE GILL M 41 ENGLEWOOD NJ 4/14 M4049 34:33 11:08 20/50
48 48 DAYNA OWENS F 42 HIGHLAND LAKES NJ 9/19 F4049 35:43 11:30 28/69
49 26 LAURA GIUMARRA F 48 PAGODA NJ 10/19 F4049 36:13 11:40 29/69
50 103 MICHELLE CHRISTENSE F 39 NEW MILFORD NJ 5/10 F3039 36:25 11:44 30/69

0

Lo 5 LS S e s B | MR SR TRHEmg e s B B R RR I s B e s I ERHEAE

R


http://www.bergenfield.com
http://www.sjtiming.com

Place

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

%96
97
98
99
100

Bib #

62
131
136
139
156

49
85
110
33
34

160
159
86
119
50

100
150

95
146
109

105

36
145
104

93
99
149
117
83

124
127
123

122

98
114
84
10
102

113
22
71

174

173

MARTHA ALVAREZ
EDWARD RUSSINI
KRISTEN ROCCO
JILL VANDYK
MARIA VALENCIA

MARIELY TAVERAS
MATTHEW EGE
MARISSA GARCIA
NILA ARENA
FRANCOIS FUENTES

ROSELYN PAPOTERS
CHRIS ONORATO
PATRICIA PAHLCK
JOHANNA INCLE
SANTIAGO INCLE

CAROLE METZ
LORENA MEADOWS

VICTORIA GONZALEZ-M

TARA CARRICK

STACY-ANN PHILBERT

MAX CHRISTENSEN
KASSANDRA MONGE
NOAH SHANDER
IAN DEVERA

TOM WRIGHT

CASONDRA LADOLCETHA

FRANK BROGNA
MILAGROS INCLE
JEWEL ROMNEY

JEANNA LADOLCETTA

SAM PASCUAL
SAMANTHA CRONE
PETER CADOLETTA
MIGUEL FLORENZO
LILLIAN CASTRO

SOFIA HERNANDEZ
OLGA VALENCIA
JUAN HERNANDEZ
JAVIER BRITO
ALEXANDER CRONE

ANGER CRONE
MITCHEL FLORENDO
ANA MIRANDA
NOEMI CAMACHO
PAUL CRONE

MARIA FLORENDO

VANESSA DOMINGUEZ

SHIRLEY WALKER
SHANIYA BINNS
CAROLINA GOMEZ

EDWARD JAVIER
KODI PETERS
ISABEL MEDINA
CHERLOWE GUZMAN
JAMES CAYETANO

JOSHUA CAYETANO
MATTHEW VEGA
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LAURA HERNANDEZ F
DARWIN ROJAS
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Kk kkkkk kK kK FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS kK Kk kK Kk kK kK

129 SAMANTHA GREEN

12 PARK RIDGE

NJ

Ak Kk Kk khkkKk kKK MALE OVERALL RESULTS Kk Kk Kk kK Kk Kk kK

29 WILLIAM GROGAN 38 BERGENFIELD NJ
FEMALE AGE GROUP 01 - 14
27 143 MELLANIE TRENADO 13 BERGENFIELD
76 105 CASONDRA LADOLCETHA 08 BERGENFIELD
82 99 SAMANTHA CRONE 12 BERGENFIELD
MALE AGE GROUP 01 - 14
6 142 JUSTIN TRENADO 07 BERGENFIELD
24 115 RYAN CARR 12 SUSSEX
29 94 JACOB PASCUAL 10 BERGENFIELD
FEMALE AGE GROUP 15 - 19
9 135 JESSICA ALVARADO 19 TEANECK
15 148 ERIKA CAMPO 17 ELMWOOD PK
72 150 KASSANDRA MONGE 19 BERGENFIELD
MALE AGE GROUP 15 - 19
90 122 ALEXANDER CRONE 16 BERGENFIELD
110 138 DARWIN ROJAS 17 BERGENFIELD
FEMALE AGE GROUP 20 - 29
13 107 VALERIA MABIA 24 HOBOKEN
25 118 SAYRA ACUNA 26 BERGENFIELD
26 18 CHRISTEN CUDINA 23 BERGENFIELD
MALE AGE GROUP 20 - 29
7 61 DAVID TAVARES 24 BERGENFIELD
10 16 BRIAN CUDINA 20 BERGENFIELD
14 60 DASHAWN SPARROW 23 BERGENFIELD
FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 - 39
22 64 MELISSA TOCCI 39 LODI
31 65 SILVIA TRENADO 39 BERGENFIELD
38 2 JENELL ANDIA 37 BERGENFIELD
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1 17 90 JOSEPH LOPORTO

35 NEW MILFORD NJ 27:33
31 DUMONT NJ 27:53
30 DUMONT NJ 38:38

FEMALE AGE GROUP 40 - 49

48 RINGWOOD NJ 25:41
47 RIDGEFIELD NJ 26:52
48 BERGENFIELD NJ 27:11

GROUP 40 - 49

40 TEANECK NJ 26:06
41 CLIFFORD PK NJ 26:10
40 DUMONT NJ 32:55

FEMALE AGE GROUP 50 - 59

56 RIDGEFIELD NJ 26:42
54 BERGENFIELD NJ 32:09
56 DUMONT NJ 44:59

GROUP 50 - 59

57 NEW MILFORD NJ 27:24
52 BERGENFIELD NJ 31:21
50 BERGENFIELD NJ 31:58

FEMALE AGE GROUP 60 - 69

65 BERGENFIELD NJ 37:09
64 BERGENFIELD NJ 41:45
61 BERGENFIELD NJ 1:08:26

GROUP 60 - 69

FEMALE AGE GROUP 70 - 99

2 18 161 KEVIN BRENNAN
3 57 131 MATTHEW EGE
1 3 72 LAURIE WALLACE
2 11 54 MILLIE ROJAS
3 12 106 ANN PICCIRILLO
MALE AGE
1 4 121 EARL ASSARAH
2 5 128 GREGORY ORERR
3 40 134 JOHN MAXWELL
1 8 11 PATRICIA CAVALLI
2 37 108 MARIA MATEO
3 66 160 CAROLE METZ
MALE AGE
1 16 77 AKIRA KOBAYASHI
2 32 171 ROEL MOLDRZ
3 34 42 JAMES MARTINELLI
1 51 96 MARTHA ALVAREZ
2 63 110 PATRICIA PAHLCK
3 117 70 SOLANGI VERGARA
MALE AGE
1 93 84 ANA MIRANDA

MALE AGE

KAk Ak Ak kA Ak A Ak Ak A X x Ak kkh*k FEMALE

80 BERGENFIELD NJ 59:02

GROUP 70 - 99

RESULTS KA KK A AR KA KkA AR AR I A A XA AR A AR KA * kK kK

Place Bib # Name Ag
1 129 SAMANTHA GREEN 12
2 72 LAURIE WALLACE 48
3 11 PATRICIA CAVALLI 56
4 135 JESSICA ALVARADO 19
5 54 MILLIE ROJAS 47
6 106 ANN PICCIRILLO 48
7 107 VALERIA MABIA 24
8 148 ERIKA CAMPO 17
9 133 SUZANNE MAXWELL 41

10 120 BERNADETTE ASSDNAH 42
11 130 ANITA GREEN 43
12 64 MELISSA TOCCI 39
13 57 LORI SAHANAS 47
14 118 SAYRA ACUNA 26
15 18 CHRISTEN CUDINA 23
16 143 MELLANIE TRENADO 13
17 74 DANIELLE WHEELER 27
18 65 SILVIA TRENADO 39
19 9 KATELYN BRUNCK 25
20 27 ERIN GLYNN 27
21 108 MARIA MATEO 54
22 2 JENELL ANDIA 37

City St Div/Tot Div Time
PARK RIDGE NJ Female Winner 20:21
RINGWOOD NJ 1/19 F4049 25:41
RIDGEFIELD NJ 1/6 F5059 26:42
TEANECK NJ 1/6 F1519 26:43
RIDGEFIELD NJ 2/19 F4049 26:52
BERGENFIELD NJ 3/19 F4049 27:11
HOBOKEN NJ 1/10 F2029 27:12
ELMWOOD PK NJ 2/6 F1519 27:14
DUMONT NJ 4/19 F4049 28:03
TEANECK NJ 5/19 F4049 28:08
PARK RIDGE NJ 6/19 F4049 28:13
LODI NJ 1/10 F3039 28:17
WANAQUE NJ 7/19 F4049 28:42
BERGENFIELD NJ 2/10 F2029 28:56
BERGENFIELD NJ 3/10 F2029 29:04
BERGENFIELD NJ 1/8 F0114 29:41

BERGENFIELD NJ No Age 30:05
BERGENFIELD NJ 2/10 F3039 30:50
BERGENFIELD NJ 4/10 F2029 32:01
WESTWOOD NJ 5/10 F2029 32:08
BERGENFIELD NJ 2/6 F5059 32:09

BERGENFIELD NJ 3/10 F3039 32:10
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23 79
24 81
25 132
26 12
27 25
28 48
29 26
30 103
31 96
32 157
33 67
34 66
35 62
36 136
37 139
38 49
39 110
40 33
41 160
42 159
43 86
44 119
45 50
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48 36
49 145
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MARIA ROSA
VIVI NGUYEN

GIANNA MONDORO

YOLANDA CORREDOR
CARMEN FLORES

DAYNA OWENS

LAURA GIUMARRA
MICHELLE CHRISTENSE

MARTHA ALVAREZ
KRISTEN ROCCO

JILL VANDYK

MARIA VALENCIA
MARIELY TAVERAS

MARISSA GARCIA

NILA ARENA

ROSELYN PAPOTERS
PATRICIA PAHLCK
JOHANNA INCLE

CAROLE METZ

LORENA MEADOWS
VICTORIA GONZALEZ-M

TARA CARRICK

STACY-ANN PHILBERT

KASSANDRA MONGE
CASONDRA LADOLCETHA
MILAGROS INCLE

JEWEL ROMNEY

JEANNA LADOLCETTA
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SAMANTHA CRONE
LILLIAN CASTRO
SOFIA HERNANDEZ
OLGA VALENCIA

ANA MIRANDA

NOEMI CAMACHO
MARIA FLORENDO
VANESSA DOMINGUEZ
SHIRLEY WALKER
SHANIYA BINNS

CAROLINA GOMEZ
ISABEL MEDINA

DONNA LYNCH

LAURA HERNANDEZ

KATIE ARENA

CRIS DEGUZMAN
SOLANGI VERGARA
ADNANA RODRIGUEZ

NANCY RONDA
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NJ 6/10 F2029
NJ 7/10 F2029
NJ 8/10 F2029
NJ 8/19 F4049
NJ 4/10 F3039
NJ 9/19 F4049
NJ 10/19 F4049
NJ 5/10 F3039
NJ 1/4 F6069
NJ 6/10 F3039
NJ 11/19 F4049
NJ 12/19 F4049
NJ 9/10 F2029
NJ 13/19 F4049
NJ 14/19 F4049
NJ 7/10 F3039
NJ 2/4 F6069
NJ 15/19 F4049
NJ 3/6 F5059
NJ 8/10 F3039
NJ 10/10 F2029
NJ 16/19 F4049
NJ 9/10 F3039
NJ 3/6 F1519
NJ 2/8 F0114
NJ 4/6 F1519
NJ 17/19 F4049
NJ 10/10 F3039
St Div/Tot Div
NJ 3/8 F0114
NJ 4/6 F5059
NJ 4/8 F0114
NJ 5/6 F5059
NJ 1/1 F7099
NJ No Age

NJ 5/6 F1519
NJ No Age

NJ No Age

NJ 5/8 F0114
NJ 6/8 F0114
NJ 7/8 F0114
NJ 6/6 F5059
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NJ Male Winner
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GREGORY ORERR
JUSTIN TRENADO
DAVID TAVARES

BRIAN CUDINA
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NJ 1/14
NJ 2/14
NJ 1/14
NJ 1/6

NJ 2/6

M4049
M4049
MO0114
M2029

M2029



O 0w 0 3

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

60
77
90
161

115

94
141
171

42
134
112

80

82

56
131
156

85

34

100

95
146
109

93
149
117
123

122

98
114
102
168

155
177
154
152
163

138
153
147
180
178

DASHAWN SPARROW
AKIRA KOBAYASHI
JOSEPH LOPORTO
KEVIN BRENNAN

RYAN CARR

JACOB PASCUAL
KEVIN TRENADO
ROEL MOLDRZ

LUIS AVELINO JR.

JAMES MARTINELLI
JOHN MAXWELL
MICHAEL CARR
MARV PIERRE-JEAN
LAWRENCE GILL

EDWARD RUSSINI
MATTHEW EGE
FRANCOIS FUENTES
CHRIS ONORATO
SANTIAGO INCLE

MAX CHRISTENSEN
NOAH SHANDER
IAN DEVERA

TOM WRIGHT
FRANK BROGNA

SAM PASCUAL
PETER CADOLETTA
MIGUEL FLORENZO
JUAN HERNANDEZ
JAVIER BRITO

ALEXANDER CRONE
ANGER CRONE
MITCHEL FLORENDO
PAUL CRONE
EDWARD JAVIER

KODI PETERS
CHERLOWE GUZMAN
JAMES CAYETANO
JOSHUA CAYETANO
MATTHEW VEGA

DARWIN ROJAS
FORTUNNE CHYETANO

REYNALDO MAGOADARO

CYRIL DEGUZMAN
FALCON DEGUZMAN

23
57
35
31

12
10
10

52
??

50
40
51
24
41

53
30
46
54
48

40
29
40
25
58

49
39
13
49
47

16
09
10
42
12

13
11
08
12
01

17
39
48
04
42

BERGENFIELD
NEW MILFORD
NEW MILFORD
DUMONT

SUSSEX

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
DUMONT
SUSSEX
BROOKLYN
ENGLEWOOD

DUMONT
DUMONT
BERGENFIELD
HASBROUCK
BERGENFIELD

NEW MILFORD
ENGLEWOOD
WAYNE
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
HOBOKEN

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
HOBOKEN

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

*** RESULTS GRADED BY AGE AND SEX ***

3/6 M2029
1/7 M5059
1/5 M3039
2/5 M3039
2/14 M0114
3/14 M0114
4/14 M0114
2/7 M5059
No Age
3/17 M5059
3/14 M4049
4/7 M5059
4/6 M2029
4/14 M4049
5/17 M5059
3/5 M3039
5/14 M4049
6/17 M5059
6/14 M4049
7/14 M4049
5/6 M2029
8/14 M4049
6/6 M2029
7/ M5059
9/14 M4049
4/5 M3039
5/14 M0114
10/14 M4049
11/14 M4049
1/2 M1519
6/14 M0114
7/14 M0114
12/14 M4049
8/14 MO0114 1:
9/14 M0114 1
10/14 M0114 1
11/14 M0114 1
12/14 M0114 1
13/14 M0114 1
2/2 M1519 1
5/5 M3039 1
13/14 M4049 1
14/14 M0114 1
14/14 M4049 1

106
54
77
57
96

135

SAMANTHA GREEN
JUSTIN TRENADO
PATRICIA CAVALLI
WILLIAM GROGAN
LAURIE WALLACE

ANN PICCIRILLO
MILLIE ROJAS
AKIRA KOBAYASHI
LORI SAHANAS
MARTHA ALVAREZ

JESSICA ALVARADO

RINGWOOD

48
47
57
47
65

WANAQUE

19 TEANECK

PARK RIDGE
BERGENFIELD
RIDGEFIELD
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
RIDGEFIELD
NEW MILFORD

BERGENFIELD

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

Time Agegrad
20:21 16:40
26:21 19:06
26:42 19:28
20:18 19:29
25:41 20:45
27:11 21:58
26:52 21:58
27:24 22:37
28:42 23:28
37:09 23:43
26:43 23:59

27:
27:
27:
27:

28:
30:
30:
31:
31:

31:
32:
33:
34:
34:

37:
38:
39:
39:
44:

46:
46:
46:
47
51:

54:
55:
55:
58:
58:

58:
58:
58:
59:
01:

:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:

:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:

13
24
33
53

46
32
49
21
44

58
55
02
05
33

31
38
07
59
24

15
18
37
05
23

16
02
04
09
09

32
32
49
27
12

54
55
56
57
58

25
26
34
37
22

O O O

=
O o www

12:
12:
12:
12:
14:

14:
14:
15:
15:
16:

17:
17:
17:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
19:
19:

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

146
:49
:53
:59

:16
:50
:56
:06
:13

:18
10:
10:
10:
11:

36
38
59
08

05
26
36
52
18

54
54
01
10
33

28
43
44
43
43

51
51
56
09
42

56
56
56
57
57

06
06
09
10
24



12 130 ANITA GREEN F 43 PARK RIDGE NJ 28:13 24:00
13 148 ERIKA CAMPO F 17 ELMWOOD PK NJ 27:14 24:01
14 108 MARIA MATEO F 54 BERGENFIELD NJ 32:09 24:04
15 120 BERNADETTE ASSDNAH F 42 TEANECK NJ 28:08 24:07
16 133 SUZANNE MAXWELL F 41 DUMONT NJ 28:03 24:14
17 107 VALERIA MABIA F 24 HOBOKEN NJ 27:12 24:31
18 128 GREGORY ORERR M 41 CLIFFORD PK NJ 26:10 24:32
19 121 EARL ASSARAH M 40 TEANECK NJ 26:06 24:40
20 64 MELISSA TOCCI F 39 LODI NJ 28:17 24:45
21 143 MELLANIE TRENADO F 13 BERGENFIELD NJ 29:41 24:47
22 94 JACOB PASCUAL M 10 BERGENFIELD NJ 30:32 24:57
23 115 RYAN CARR M 12 SUSSEX NJ 28:46 24:57
24 141 KEVIN TRENADO M 10 BERGENFIELD NJ 30:49 25:11
25 118 SAYRA ACUNA F 26 BERGENFIELD NJ 28:56 26:04
26 18 CHRISTEN CUDINA F 23 BERGENFIELD NJ 29:04 26:12
27 16 BRIAN CUDINA M 20 BERGENFIELD NJ 26:51 26:34
28 61 DAVID TAVARES M 24 BERGENFIELD NJ 26:36 26:36
29 90 JOSEPH LOPORTO M 35 NEW MILFORD NJ 27:33 26:58
30 171 ROEL MOLDRZ M 52 BERGENFIELD NJ 31:21 26:58
31 65 SILVIA TRENADO F 39 BERGENFIELD NJ 30:50 26:59
32 110 PATRICIA PAHLCK F 64 BERGENFIELD NJ 41:45 27:10
33 60 DASHAWN SPARROW M 23 BERGENFIELD NJ 27:13 27:13
34 161 KEVIN BRENNAN M 31 DUMONT NJ 27:53 27:45
35 42 JAMES MARTINELLI M 50 BERGENFIELD NJ 31:58 27:57
36 2 JENELL ANDIA F 37 BERGENFIELD NJ 32:10 28:27
37 112 MICHAEL CARR M 51 SUSSEX NJ 33:02 28:40
38 9 KATELYN BRUNCK F 25 BERGENFIELD NJ 32:01 28:50
39 27 ERIN GLYNN F 27 WESTWOOD NJ 32:08 28:57
40 84 ANA MIRANDA F 80 BERGENFIELD NJ 59:02 29:00
41 79 MARIA ROSA F 21 JERSEY CITY NJ 32:18 29:006
42 26 LAURA GIUMARRA F 48 PAGODA NJ 36:13 29:15
43 12 YOLANDA CORREDOR F 42 BERGENFIELD NJ 34:08 29:16
44 81 VIVI NGUYEN F 28 TEANECK NJ 33:16 29:58
45 74 DANIELLE WHEELER F ?? BERGENFIELD NJ 30:05 30:05
46 132 GIANNA MONDORO F 26 DUMONT NJ 33:25 30:06
47 25 CARMEN FLORES F 37 NORTHBERG NJ 34:32 30:33
48 48 DAYNA OWENS F 42 HIGHLAND LAKES NJ 35:43 30:37
49 134 JOHN MAXWELL M 40 DUMONT NJ 32:55 31:07
50 136 MARISSA GARCIA F 47 BERGENFIELD NJ 38:40 31:36
Place Bib # Name S Ag City St Time Agegrad
51 5 LUIS AVELINO JR. M BERGENFIELD NJ 31:44 31:44
52 103 MICHELLE CHRISTENSE F 39 NEW MILFORD NJ 36:25 31:52
53 56 EDWARD RUSSINI M 53 DUMONT NJ 37:31 32:02
54 66 MARIA VALENCIA F 44 BERGENFIELD NJ 38:27 32:24
55 82 LAWRENCE GILL M 41 ENGLEWOOD NJ 34:33 32:25
56 67 JILL VANDYK F 41 BERGENFIELD NJ 37:53 32:44
57 160 CAROLE METZ F 56 DUMONT NJ 44:59 32:48
58 139 NILA ARENA F 42 BERGENFIELD NJ 38:41 33:10
59 157 KRISTEN ROCCO F 34 BERGENFIELD NJ 37:50 33:50
60 85 CHRIS ONORATO M 54 HASBROUCK NJ 39:59 33:51
61 80 MARV PIERRE-JEAN M 24 BROOKLYN NY 34:05 34:05
62 62 MARIELY TAVERAS F 23 BERGENFIELD NJ 38:37 34:47
63 156 FRANCOIS FUENTES M 46 BERGENFIELD NJ 39:07 35:19
64 105 CASONDRA LADOLCETHA F 08 BERGENFIELD NJ 48:13 35:30
65 49 ROSELYN PAPOTERS F 33 BERGENFIELD NJ 39:54 35:47
66 33 JOHANNA INCLE F 42 BERGENFIELD NJ 43:19 37:08
67 131 MATTHEW EGE M 30 DUMONT NJ 38:38 38:32
68 83 LILLIAN CASTRO F 59 BERGENFIELD NJ 55:06 38:34
69 119 TARA CARRICK F 43 NEW MILFORD NJ 45:57 39:04
70 34 SANTIAGO INCLE M 48 BERGENFIELD NJ 44:24 39:28



71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

159
50
86

150

124

145
100
146

99

55
127
98
95
38

70
154
109

36
140

104

93
114
117
174

LORENA MEADOWS
STACY-ANN PHILBERT
VICTORIA GONZALEZ-M
KASSANDRA MONGE
SOFIA HERNANDEZ

FRANK BROGNA
JEWEL ROMNEY
MAX CHRISTENSEN
IAN DEVERA
SAMANTHA CRONE

NANCY RONDA
OLGA VALENCIA
ANGER CRONE
NOAH SHANDER
DONNA LYNCH

SOLANGI VERGARA
JAMES CAYETANO
TOM WRIGHT
MILAGROS INCLE
KATIE ARENA

JEANNA LADOLCETTA
SAM PASCUAL
MITCHEL FLORENDO
MIGUEL FLORENZO
SHANIYA BINNS

CAROLINA GOMEZ
ISABEL MEDINA
JUAN HERNANDEZ
MARIA FLORENDO
JAVIER BRITO

mMEEEH R R A R RER eI e B

e I L L |

37
39
26
19
09

58
49
40
40
12

63
50
09
29
54

61
08
25
17
09

38
49
10
13
13

13
12
49
15
47

DUMONT

BERGENFIELD
NEW MILFORD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
ENGLEWOOD
NEW MILFORD
WAYNE
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
ENGLEWOOD

BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
HOBOKEN
HOBOKEN
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
HOBOKEN

BERGENFIELD

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119

125
155
122
102
147

97
178
10
153
138

22
71
163
180

CHERLOWE GUZMAN
PETER CADOLETTA
EDWARD JAVIER
JOSHUA CAYETANO
CRIS DEGUZMAN

LAURA HERNANDEZ
KODI PETERS
ALEXANDER CRONE
PAUL CRONE
REYNALDO MAGOADARO

ADNANA RODRIGUEZ
FALCON DEGUZMAN
NOEMI CAMACHO
FORTUNNE CHYETANO
DARWIN ROJAS

VANESSA DOMINGUEZ
SHIRLEY WALKER
MATTHEW VEGA
CYRIL DEGUZMAN

EREMEHA EREREH

R |

17
13
16
42
48

43
42
?2°?
39
17

?°?
?°?
01
04

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD
BERGENFIELD

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

=

44:59 39:47
46:14 40:28
45:56 41:23
46:16 41:32
55:09 41:55
51:23 42:03
53:53 43:00
46:15 43:43
46:37 44:04
54:53 44:57
:08:37 45:19
58:02 45:44
58:32 46:10
46:18 46:15
:01:58 46:24
:08:26 46:33
:01:56 46:57
47:05 47:05
53:42 47:22
:02:34 47:33
54:04 47:35
54:16 47:51
58:49 48:04
55:04 48:59
:00:09 50:13
:00:12 50:16
:01:55 50:43
58:09 51:16
59:42 51:22
58:09 52:06
Time Agegrad
:01:55 52:14
55:02 52:24
:01:12 53:06
:01:57 53:45
:02:37 54:05
:02:00 54:41
:01:54 55:04
58:32 55:08
59:27 55:21
:02:34 55:36
:08:27 58:12
:03:22 59:00
59:02 59:02
:02:26 59:26
:02:25 59:37
59:58 59:58
:00:06 1:00:06
:01:58 1:01:58
:02:37 1:02:37



